
Who’s Who at Walker 
 

 
 
 
 
Important Contacts: 
 
 

• Head of School/Principal: Heather Holloway 
o heather.holloway@hcps.net 

 
• Assistant Head of School/AP: Sarah Caldwell 

o sarah.caldwell@hcps.net 
 

• Assistant Head of School/AP:  Henry Lefler 
o henry.lefler@hcps.net 

 
• School Counselor/Students A-K: Amanda Edl 

o amanda.edlfalquez@hcps.net 
 

• School Counselor/Students L-Z: Monica Ode 
o monica.ode@hcps.net 

 
• ESE Specialist: Cassie Hellmers 

o cassie.hellmers@hcps.net 
 

• IB Coordinator/Magnet Lead: Josephine Corder 
o Josephine.corder@hcps.net 

 
• School Nurse: Natasha Munn 

o natasha.munn@hcps.net 
 

• Data Processor - Sarah Caldwell (Temporary) 
o sarah.caldwell@hcps.net 

 


